Rank | Fleet
1st | YS3
2nd | YS3
3rd | YS3
4th | YS3
5th | YS3
6th | YS3

Téli Regatta 2024-25. YS-3. 0sszetett allas 5 futam utan

BL Yachtclub Balatonlelle 2025. aprilis 12.
Eredmény

YS3 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Rating system: AS, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Magyar Tenger Kaldzai
Zenit & More

Solaris

Albatrosz

Sailing Team Jeva

Gyu-ri

SailNo | Club HelmName R1 R2 R3
Balatonfiired | Kajari Gabor 1.0 1.0 1.0
Gergely Norbert | 3.0 2.0 3.0

Gergely Laszl6 2.0 3.0 2.0

Pester Attila 5.0 4.0 6.0

Papp-Lestar Judit | 4.0 7.0DNC | 5.0

Légradi Mark 7.0DNC |7.0DNC 4.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com

R4 R5 Total
1.0 1.0 5.0

2.0 2.0 12.0
3.0 3.0 13.0
4.0 7.0 DNC | 26.0
7.0 DNC | 4.0 27.0

7.0DNC | 7.0 DNC |32.0

Nett

5.0

12.0
13.0
26.0
27.0
32.0


https://www.sailwave.com/

